EST-DDY060S
recessed
EST-DDY065S
recessed
 EST-DDY085X
recessed
EST-DDY085F
recessed
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
7W
450lm
36V/160mA
Φ60
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
9W
600lm
36V/210mA
Φ65
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
12W
820lm
36V/270mA
85x85
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
12W
820lm
36V/270mA
Φ85
LED COB
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<3
<16
IP54
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
Accessories Finishes
White Black
Φ68
53
Φ74 Φ94 94x94
56 63.5 62.5
15° 15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
24
48
72
96
120
D(cm)
26
52
78
104
130
800
1600
2400
3200
4000
Eavg(lx)
2541
635
282
159
102
Eavg(lx)
3851
963
428
241
154
Emax(lx)
3684
921
409
230
147
Emax(lx)
5632
1408
626
352
225
30° 30°
60° 60°
-30° -30°
-60°
EST-DDY060S 7W
-60°
EST-DDY065S 9W
1200
2400
3600
4800
6000
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
30
60
90
120
151
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1509
377
168
94
60
Emax(lx)
2262
566
251
141
90
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
31
61
92
122
153
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3669
917
408
229
147
Emax(lx)
5362
1340
596
335
215
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDY085X 12W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
52
103
155
206
258
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
832
208
92
52
33
Emax(lx)
1212
303
135
76
49
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
54
107
161
215
268
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1664
416
185
104
67
Emax(lx)
2547
637
283
159
102
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
45
90
134
179
224
Eavg(lx)
1322
331
147
83
53
Emax(lx)
1853
463
206
116
74
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
400
800
1200
1600
2000
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
31
62
93
124
154
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3603
901
400
225
144
Emax(lx)
5200
1300
578
325
208
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
58
116
174
233
291
Eavg(lx)
809
202
90
51
32
Emax(lx)
1225
306
136
77
49
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
300
600
900
1200
1500
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
54
107
161
214
268
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1513
378
168
95
61
Emax(lx)
2376
594
264
149
95
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
Anti-glare snoot
 Φ60mm  Φ65mm  Φ85mm 85x85mm
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
34
68
101
135
169
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
Eavg(lx)
3302
826
367
206
132
Emax(lx)
4992
1248
555
312
200
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDY085F 12W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
34
68
101
135
169
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
Eavg(lx)
3302
826
367
206
132
Emax(lx)
4992
1248
555
312
200
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
LED Downlight